
Tagesergebnisse Spielabend vom 26.02.26

Name Gast Punkte Gew. Verl. Fabiane TP
1 Lange , Chris 1947 18 0 4 4
2 Kohles , Michael 1437 14 1 9 4
3 Rehorst, Olaf 1121 10 1 3 3
4 Dress, Thomas 875 8 1 9 4
5 Seibt , Rainer 835 7 2 8 3
6 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 770 4 0 10 2
7 Gommel , Volker 709 9 2 2 2
8 Kuhner , Heinz 647 7 1 3 1
9 Lipp, Käthe 636 10 4 6 3

10 Leitner, Walter 594 8 3 7 2
11 Bogner, Olaf 590 6 2 8 1
12 Ulrich , Gerhard 384 12 7 3 1
13 Schnitzhofer , Matthias Ø 878,8 9,4 2,0 6,0
14 Müller , Joachim
15 Schnitzhofer, Renate x
16 Frank, Volker x

Kube , Frank-Holger
18 Biela , Manfred
19 Michaelsen , Dittmar
20 Bach , Adolf
21 Wielage , Frank
22 Schmidt , Manfred
23 Scheiding, Ingolf x
24 Symeon x
25 Carol x
26 Schlick, Johannes x
27 Schmälzle, Claudia x
28 Nagel, Achim x
29 Hofmann, Mike x
30 Kunkis , Kurt
31 Kocher, Thomas
32 Keller , Erwin
33 Emanuele
34 Wettengel , Rainer
35 Reimann , Uwe
36 Köber , Ilona
37
38
39
40



Meisterschaftswertung Stand 26.02.26

Teiln. Gesamt Schnitt
1 Gommel, Volker 7 10215 1459,3
2 Lange, Christian 8 9185 1148,1
3 Rehorst, Olaf 7 7477 1068,1
4 Seibt, Rainer 8 8282 1035,3
5 Biela, Manfred 3 3073 1024,3
6 Kohles, Michael 8 8007 1000,9
7 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 3 2823 941,0
8 Leitner, Walter 7 6558 936,9
9 Kuhner , Heinz 7 6485 926,4

10 Ulrich, Gerhard 8 7171 896,4
11 Dress, Thomas 8 6730 841,3
12 Kube , Frank-Holger 7 5604 800,6
13 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 8 5975 746,9
14 Müller, Joachim 5 3407 681,4
15 Michaelsen, Dittmar 6 4071 678,5
16 Bogner, Olaf 5 3018 603,6
17 Lipp, Käthe 5 3010 602,0
18 Bach , Adolf 2 39 19,5
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

##### #BEZUG! #BEZUG! #BEZUG! #######

Regelmäßige Gäste
1 Schnitzhofer, Renate 1 1158 1158,0
2 Frank, Volker 1 1068 1068,0
3
4
5
6
7
8



Pokalwertung Stand 26.02.26

Punkte Teiln.
1 Gommel, Volker 35 7
2 Lange, Christian 34 8
3 Seibt, Rainer 28 8
4 Kohles, Michael 26 8
5 Ulrich, Gerhard 23 8
6 Rehorst, Olaf 21 7
7 Dress, Thomas 21 8
8 Kube , Frank-Holger 20 7
9 Kuhner , Heinz 20 7

10 Leitner, Walter 19 7
11 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 19 8
12 Müller, Joachim 17 5
13 Lipp, Käthe 12 5
14 Bogner, Olaf 11 5
15 Michaelsen, Dittmar 11 6
16 Biela, Manfred 9 3
17 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 8 3
18 Schnitzhofer, Renate 4 1
19 Bach , Adolf 4 2
20 Frank, Volker 3 1
21
22
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24
25
26
27
28
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30 #BEZUG! ####### #BEZUG!
31
32
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35
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37
38 #BEZUG! ####### #BEZUG!
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



Tripple X Wertung Stand 26.02.26

Top1 Top2 Top3 Gesamt
1 Gommel, Volker 2183 1987 1773 5943
2 Lange, Christian 1947 1543 1186 4676
3 Kohles, Michael 1504 1441 1437 4382
4 Seibt, Rainer 1529 1314 1281 4124
5 Rehorst, Olaf 1580 1340 1168 4088
6 Leitner, Walter 1882 1199 838 3919
7 Ulrich, Gerhard 1423 1289 1008 3720
8 Kuhner , Heinz 1393 1187 1088 3668
9 Kube , Frank-Holger 1507 1018 910 3435

10 Müller, Joachim 1321 1271 552 3144
11 Biela, Manfred 1125 1067 881 3073
12 Michaelsen, Dittmar 1156 924 890 2970
13 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 1019 966 942 2927
14 Dress, Thomas 1003 940 880 2823
15 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 1437 989 397 2823
16 Bogner, Olaf 1201 590 557 2348
17 Lipp, Käthe 1021 665 636 2322
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9 05.03.26 Gast Punkte G V F TP Anw.
1947 Lange , Chris 0
1437 Kohles , Michael 0
1437 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 0
1321 Müller , Joachim 0
1158 Schnitzhofer, Renate x
1121 Rehorst, Olaf 0
1068 Frank, Volker x
1018 Kube , Frank-Holger 0
881 Biela , Manfred 0
875 Dress, Thomas 0
835 Seibt , Rainer 0
770 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 0
709 Gommel , Volker 0
647 Kuhner , Heinz 0
636 Lipp, Käthe 0
594 Leitner, Walter 0
590 Bogner, Olaf 0
384 Ulrich , Gerhard 0
205 Michaelsen , Dittmar 0
-442 Bach , Adolf 0
258 Hofmann, Mike x

-1000 Kunkis , Kurt 0
-1000 Kocher, Thomas 0
-1000 Keller , Erwin 0
-1000 Emanuele 0
-1000 Wettengel , Rainer 0
-1000 Reimann , Uwe 0
-1000 Köber , Ilona 0
-1000 Knapp , Volker 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0


